NATURALFLOWERCARDS.COM
ORDERFORM

FAX THIS FORM TO: +31 (0)527 - 203535

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

Company name:

Address:

Contact Person:

Postcode:

Telephone number:

City:

Country:

The prices will be visual when you login and open this form again

TheePiramide

Aantal Nummer
232014.001
232014.002
232014.003
232014.004
232014.005
232014.006
232014.007
232014.008
232014.009
232014.010
232014.011
232014.012
232014.013
232014.014
232014.015
232014.016
232014.017
232014.018

Date:

Tekst

Gefeliciteerd

Van harte

kadootje

HAPPY BIRTHDAY

Jij bent goud waard

Voor jou

Voor mijn vriendin

Voor de liefste moeder

Veel liefs

Bedankt

Dankjewel , jij maakt het verschil
Super bedankt!

Nieuw huis, nieuw begin, nieuwe avont
Een aardigheidje

Een warme groet

Dikke knuffel

Blanco (hart)

Voor een theeleut

Signature:

Barcode

Page: 1

WARNING: if you use this FAX form, you'll receive no Internet discount. Order your products by Internet and receive extra discount

Naturalflowercards.com - Het Ancker - Jousterweg 51a - 8465 PB Oudehaske - The Netherlands - Tel. +31 (0) 527 - 204366

FAX +31 (0)527 203535 - e-mail: info@naturalflowercards.com

www.naturalflowercards.nl - info@naturalflowercards.nl



